date 09/12/2024
page 1 of 4
SERIES: UJ2-AV-SMT-TR | DESCRIPTION: USB RECEPTACLE
sameskydevices.com
FEATURES
• USB type A jack
• USB 2.0
• vertical orientation

Note:        1.  When measured at 20 mV / 100 mA.
                 2.  All specifications measured at 15~35°C, humidity at 25~85%, under atmospheric pressure of 86~106 kPa, unless otherwise noted.
PART NUMBER KEY
Base Number Contact Plating
Thickness (gold):
1 = 3 µ”
2 = 6 µ”
4 = 30 µ”
UJ2-AV - X - SMT - TR - X
Packaging Style:
SMT = surface mount
Packaging Options:
TR = Tape & Reel
Pick and Place Options:
“blank” = no pick and place
T = pick and place
CUI Devices is now Same Sky!    Learn More
Additional Resources:    Product Page    |    3D Model    |    PCB Footprint
SAME SKY | SERIES: UJ2-AV-SMT-TR | DESCRIPTION: USB RECEPTACLE date 09/12/2024 | page 2 of 4
sameskydevices.com
MECHANICAL DRAWING
units: mm
tolerance:
X.X ±0.38 mm
X.XX ±0.25 mm
MATERIAL PLATING
contact terminals phosphor bronze contact: gold over nickel
solder: tin over nickel